Industrial Rack M
ount Ethernet Switch
8 www.ison-tech.com
IS-RX828 Series
28-port 10 Gigabit 19” Managed Layer 3 Industrial Ethernet Switch
The IS-RX828 Series are Layer 3 full Gigabit Ethernet Switches
with 4 10G and 24 Gigabit Ethernet ports, perfect for upgrading
an existing network to a full Gigabit speed Infrastructure or

ount Ethernet Switch
11www.ison-tech.com
Ordering Information
Available Models Description 10/100/1000Mb TX 100/1000/10G Mb FX
IS-RX828-4XG-2A Industrial 28 port Gigabit Layer 3 Managed Switch,
4 10G SFP+ Slot, Dual AC, -40~75ºC 24 4
IS-RX828-24F-4XG-2A
Industrial 28 port Gigabit Layer 3 Managed Switch,
24G SFP Slot + 4 10G SFP+ Slot, Dual AC,
-40~75ºC
0 24G / 4 10G
*DC power input is also available, please contact sales for the detail.
*IS-RX828-8F-4XG-2A, IS-RX828-16F-4XG-2A are also available, please contact sales for the detail.
Accessories
1.	 1G/10G SFP/SFP+ Modules
2.	 IS-WK2U wall mount kit
Package Checklist
•	 IS-RX828 Switch
•	 Quick Installation Guide (Printed)
•	 Documentation & Software CD
•	 19” 1U Standard Rack-Mount Kit
•	 RS232 Console Cable